Durable Lighting Made for Industrial Safety
Explosion Proof LED Canopy Light
CPA Series
Specsheet-2023-09  EN
Explosion Proof LED Canopy Light CPA Series
Available in a slim and sleek design, the CPA Series LED Canopy Light is a high-performance outdoor lighting fixture applicable
to any hazardous areas including industrial or commercial premise but most particularly to gas stations.
With rugged aluminum housing and fin-shaped heat sink, it is designed to perform in high ambient temperatures up to +60°C and

methods in page 6 are not included.
Explosion Proof LED Canopy Light CPA Series
Ordering Guide
EX - *W  CPA * * * *
1. Product Category 2. Wattage Value
5. Color Temperature
EX: Explosion proof product Can be: 40/60/80/150 CPA series
Can be:
N: non-dimmable
D: dimmable
Can be 27 to 70,
denotes 2700K to 7000K
7. Long Lens Cover
Optional
Blank: with no long lens
C: with long lens cover
3. Model Series
4. Dimming Option
Page 6
7
6. Beam Angle
D120: 120 degree
Mounting Methods and Accessories
● Option 1: Pole Mounting ● Accessory